Mine ID
Mine Name

Mine Status

Operator

Select Year(s)

[~ (All)

2021
I 2020
¥ 2019
v 2018
v 2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
[~ 2009
[~ 2008
[~ 2007
[~ 2006
[~ 2005
[~ 2004
[~ 2003
[~ 2002
[~ 1998
1997
1996
[~ 1995
[~ 1994
1993
1992
[~ 1991

: 2401950

: Bull Mountains Mine No 1

: Active

: Signal Peak Energy LLC

Quarterly Employment/Production

Year
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

Mine ID
2401950
2401950
2401950
2401950
2401950
2401950
2401950
2401950
2401950
2401950
2401950
2401950
2401950
2401950
2401950
2401950
2401950
2401950
2401950
2401950

Mine Employment / Production

Mine Information

Mined Material
Type of Mine

Location

Address of Record

Subunit

UNDERGROUND

SURFACE AT UNDERGROUND

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

UNDERGROUND

SURFACE AT UNDERGROUND

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

UNDERGROUND

SURFACE AT UNDERGROUND

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

UNDERGROUND

SURFACE AT UNDERGROUND

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

: Coal (Bituminous)

: Underground
: Musselshell, MONTANA

Annual Hrs.
350,914
66,427
120,883
13,487
551,711
400,184
70,683
129,914
13,698
614,479
397,056
59,795
130,987
17,074
604,912
376,246
50,885
120,251
17,676
565,058

: 100 Portal Drive Roundup MT 59072

Coal Production Avg. Annual Emp.*

6,022,919 154
0 41

0 55
0 7
6,022,919 257
7,019,129 174
0 40
0 52
0 7
7,019,129 273
7,566,480 170
0 32
0 53

0 9
7,566,480 264
5,883,820 159
0 31

0 53

0 9
5,883,820 252



